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THURSDAY 01.09.2022 URBAN SPORTS FESTIVAL AARHUS

TIME BREAK PARKOUR SKATE DEATH DIVING IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

I1:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00 THE OPENING OF THE FESTIVAL SITE
E_ OPEN ACTIVITY OPEN ACTIVITY
16:00 OFFICIAL OPENING WITH RABIH AZAD-AHMAD ( MAYOR OF CULTURE AND SPORTS )
16:30 WORKSHOP OPEN ACTIVITY
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00 THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING

DEATH DIVING

WORKSHOP

DEATH DIVING




FRIDAY 02.09.2022 URBAN SPORTS FESTIVAL AARHUS

TIME BREAK PARKOUR SKATE DEATH DIVING IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

11:00 WORKSHOP OPEN ACTIVITY

11:30

12:00 OPEN ACTIVITY GUIDED SPOT TOUR WORKSHOP

12:30 MEETING POINT: DEATH DIVING

FIND INFO AT
13:00 EVENT SITE

13:30

14:00

14:30 DEATH DIVING

15:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

15:30

16:00 WORKSHOP OPEN ACTIVITY

16:30 DEATH DIVING

17:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

17:30

18:00 WORKSHOP

18:30 DEATH DIVING

19:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00 THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING




SATURDAY 03.09.2022 URBAN SPORTS FESTIVAL AARHUS

TIME BREAK PARKOUR SKATE DEATH DIVING IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

11:00 WORKSHOP SKATEPRO: TRY N’ BUY
I1:30 COPEN ACTIVITY)

12:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

12:30 SKATEPRO DEATH DIVING

13:00
GIVE-AWAYS

EVERY HOUR
13:30

14:00

14:30 DEATH DIVING

15:00

15:30

16:00 WORKSHOP

16:30 DEATH DIVING

17:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

17:30

18:00

18:30 DEATH DIVING

19:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

19:30

20:00

20:30

2I:00 THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING




SUNDAY 04.09.2022 URBAN SPORTS FESTIVAL AARHUS

TIME BREAK PARKOUR SKATE DEATH DIVING IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

1:00 WORKSHOP WORKSHOP

11:30

12:00 OPEN ACTIVITY WORKSHOP

12:30 DEATH DIVING

13:00 WORKSHOP OPEN ACTIVITY

13:30

14:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

14:30 DEATH DIVING

15:00

15:30

16:00 THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING




- COMPETITION

OPEN ACTIVITIES

WORKSHOPS

- FISE TRAINING

DEATH DIVING

GUIDED SPOT TOUR ( PARKOUR )

OFFICIAL




FESTIVAL PROGRAM

THURSDAY 01.09.2022

TIME

1:00

BREAK

PARKOUR SKATE

DEATH DIVING

IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30
20:00
20:30
21:00

‘THE OPENING OF THE FESTIVAL SITE

OPEN ACTIVITY OPEN ACTIVITY

OFFICIAL OPENING WITH RABIH AZAD-AHMAD C MAYOR OF CULTURE AND SPORTS )

WORKSHOP OPEN ACTIVITY

DEATH DIVING

WORKSHOP

DEATH DIVING

THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING

SATURDAY 03.09.2022

1:00

WORKSHOP

11:30

PARKOUR

COPEN ACTIVITY)

e

12:00

OPEN ACTIVITY

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

(@ ]
SKATEPRO

GIVE-AWAYS
EVERY HOUR

16:00

WORKSHOP

16:30

17:00

OPEN ACTIVITY

17:30

DEATH DIVING

DEATH DIVING

DEATH DIVING

DEATH DIVING

IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

18:00

18:30

DEATH DIVING

19:00

OPEN ACTIVITY

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:.00

THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING

FRIDAY 02.09.2022

PARKOUR

WORKSHOP

LeHTHOUSE

BLACK
BOFFEE

OPEN ACTIVITY

11:30

Loy CITY OF
AARHUS

DEATHDIVING

\ SP,
Q&\ 0,9/\

AEsTNW

IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

12:00 OPEN ACTIVITY

12:30 MEETING POINT:

13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30

GUIDED SPOT TOUR

FIND INFO ON INSTAGRAM
13:00 @JAMPIONSHIPS.AAPK

WORKSHOP

DEATHDIVING

DEATHDIVING

OPEN ACTIVITY

16:00 WORKSHOP
16:30
17:00 OPEN ACTIVITY
17:30
18:00 WORKSHOP
18:30
19:00 OPEN ACTIVITY
19:30
20:00

OPEN ACTIVITY

20:30

21:00

THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING

SUNDAY 04.09.2022

TIME BREAK PARKOUR

1:00 WORKSHOP

SKATE

WORKSHOP

DEATHDIVING

IWWF 2-TOWER
WORLD CUP

11:30

12:00 OPEN ACTIVITY
12:30
13:00 WORKSHOP
13:30
14:00 OPEN ACTIVITY
14:30
15:00

WORKSHOP

DEATH DIVING

OPEN ACTIVITY

DEATH DIVING

15:30

16:00

THE FESTIVAL SITE IS CLOSING

- COMPETITION

OPEN ACTIVITIES

WORKSHOPS

FISE TRAINING

DEATHDIVING

GUIDED SPOT TOUR C PARKOUR )

OFFICIAL




